Data Sheet FUJITSU Display E22-8 TS Pro
Page 1 / 5 http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/displays
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Display E22-8 TS Pro
All-round widescreen Display 54.6 cm (21.5 inch)
Combines optimum performance with energy savings and ergonomics
The FUJITSU Display E22-8 TS Pro is an all-round business monitor that has In-Plane Switching
(IPS) technology with 178°/178° wide viewing angle  enabling you to see sharp pictures

Data cables detachable on display
User manual is available via download
Order information
Order Code S26361-K1603-V160
EAN Code 4057185709170
Country specific order code BDL:K1603V160-UK - with UK power cable, mandatory for Arabian countries
BDL:K1603V160-CHN - with China power cable and CEL, mandatory for China
BDL:K1603V160-ID - with Import label, mandatory for Indonesia (on demand)
BDL:K1603V160-INT - W/o power cable, mandatory for countries where import with EU cable is not allowed
BDL:K1603V160-IND - with India power cable and BIS certificate, mandatory for India
Accessories information Further helpful options:
Available Privacy Filters: http://globalsp.ts.fujitsu.com/dmsp/Publications/public/ds-Privacy-Filter.pdf
Available Adapters: http://globalsp.ts.fujitsu.com/dmsp/Publications/public/pos-connectivity.pdf
Warranty